
 

Attendance Committee: 

The attendance committee is responsible for maintaining the record of students who are absent & 

follow up on the reason for it. The Functions of the Attendance Committee are as follows:- 

 To regularly monitor the students' attendance. 

 To identify students with low attendance from class teachers and follow up on the reason for 

it.  

The following are the committee members:- 

Committee Members 

 

Email - Id 

Mr. Dipak More - Convenor dipakmore@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Purnima Patil - Co convenor purnima@somaiya.edu 

Ms Shilpa Kalyankar shilpa.k@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Minadevi Rai minadevi@somaiya.edu 

Mrs.Shubha V. Dhonde shubha@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Ratnaprabha Barhate ratnaprabha@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Sangeeta Bhosale sangeeta.bhosale@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Dhiraj Singh dheeraj@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Ayushman Shukla ayushman@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Charan Kanse charan@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Raju Jadhav raju.jadhav@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Ashok Jadhav ashok.jadhav@somaiya.edu 

Mr.Arjun Bhojane a.bhojane@somaiya.edu 

Ms. Amita Chheda amita.chheda@somaiya.edu 



Mr. Vineet Thakkar vinit.thakkar@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Kashmira Dabhi kashmira.dabhi@somaiya.edu 
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